

Item no.: 391826

DECSFP1GSR850 - 1G SFP SR 850nm Transceiver Module

from **66,41 EUR**

Item no.: 391826 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Deciso



Product Description

1G SFP SR 850nm 550m Transceiver Module

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

